Klubfoérderung

Klubs
VP Tirol
FPO
SPO
FRITZ
Grine
NEQOS

Arbeitskostenbeitrag
einer/s Abgeordneten

Summe

2025
€ 879.472,20
€ 477.236,04
€ 477.236,04
€ 250.958,28
€ 250.958,28
€ 175.638,84

€ 2.511.499,68

TIROLER
LANDTAG

Anspruch 2026
2026

€ 925.359,96

€ 500.179,80

€ 446.582,88

€ 260.791,44

€ 260.791,44

€ 182.194,20

€ 10.000,00
€ 2.585.899,72



